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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 48 Men, 50m Fly Open
19.6.10 - 9:10 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. EBENBICHLER Marco 75 SC Donau Wien 26.38 614
2. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SC im Theresianum 26.93 577

Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord
3. ROTT Sascha 91 Schwimm Union Wien 27.15 563
4. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 27.16 563
5. STEPANOVIC Christian 89 ASV Wien 27.21 560
6. PRINDL Konstantin 91 SVS Simmering 27.56 539
7. ROGLER Gerhard 94 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 27.57 538
8. GUGGENBERGER Jochen 78 SC Diana Wien 27.95 516
9. SAILER David 93 SC Diana Wien 28.61 481

10. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV Wien 28.86 469
11. CSEKE Sylvester 86 ASV Wien 29.02 461
12. KLACKL Maximilian 95 SC im Theresianum 29.98 418
13. KOMAROMI Richard 92 ASV Wien 30.83 385
14. STEINER Peter 82 Schwimm Union Wien 31.38 365
15. MOEVSUEMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 31.60 357
16. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 SC Hakoah Wien 31.66 355
17. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen Wien 31.72 353
18. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 SC Hakoah Wien 31.79 351
19. MALY Lukas 96 ASV Wien 31.85 349
20. PLIESSNIG Raphael 93 SC Diana Wien 32.55 327
21. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 33.90 289
22. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 34.13 283
23. SUBARSKY Michael 62 SC im Theresianum 34.17 282
24. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 34.18 282
25. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 34.48 275
26. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 34.60 272
27. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 34.64 271
28. HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 34.93 264
29. MAYER Andreas 96 Schwimm Union Wien 35.29 256
30. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 35.62 249
31. STITIC Antonio 97 SC Diana Wien 35.65 249
32. STINGL David 96 Schwimm Union Wien 36.02 241
33. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 36.88 224
34. RIZEK Christoph 99 Schwimm Union Wien 37.10 220
35. MOLECZ Paul 57 SC Diana Wien 37.82 208
36. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 38.94 191
37. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 39.48 183
38. HILLE Erich 50 SC Hakoah Wien 40.57 168
39. VARGA Ernst 66 SC Diana Wien 41.07 162
40. WEISS Daniel 98 SC Donau Wien 42.98 142
41. BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen Wien 44.35 129
42. DARAS Berke 01 ASV Wien 44.78 125
43. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 45.36 120
44. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Schwimm Union Wien 48.74 97
45. FILIPPI Alessandro 00 SC Austria Wien 49.63 92
46. WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 49.95 90
47. LINSBICHLER Florian 00 SC Austria Wien 53.12 75
48. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 54.50 69
49. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 57.95 57
50. EL-ASHRY Omar 00 SC Austria Wien 1:01.06 49
51. METZ Benjamin 01 SC Austria Wien 1:02.30 46
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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 48, Men, 50m Fly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ WIMMER Christof 97 ASV Wien 37.20
101 - Frühstart

Junioren

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 27.16 563
2. SAILER David 93 SC Diana Wien 28.61 481
3. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV Wien 28.86 469
4. KOMAROMI Richard 92 ASV Wien 30.83 385
5. PLIESSNIG Raphael 93 SC Diana Wien 32.55 327
6. HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 34.93 264

Jugend

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 27.57 538
2. KLACKL Maximilian 95 SC im Theresianum 29.98 418
3. MOEVSUEMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 31.60 357
4. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 33.90 289
5. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 34.13 283

Schüler I

1. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SC im Theresianum 26.93 577
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen Wien 31.72 353
3. MALY Lukas 96 ASV Wien 31.85 349
4. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 34.18 282
5. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 34.64 271
6. MAYER Andreas 96 Schwimm Union Wien 35.29 256
7. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 35.62 249
8. STITIC Antonio 97 SC Diana Wien 35.65 249
9. STINGL David 96 Schwimm Union Wien 36.02 241

10. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 45.36 120
DSQ WIMMER Christof 97 ASV Wien 37.20

101 - Frühstart

Schüler II

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 34.48 275
2. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 34.60 272
3. RIZEK Christoph 99 Schwimm Union Wien 37.10 220
4. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 38.94 191
5. WEISS Daniel 98 SC Donau Wien 42.98 142

Schüler III

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 36.88 224
2. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 39.48 183
3. DARAS Berke 01 ASV Wien 44.78 125
4. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Schwimm Union Wien 48.74 97
5. FILIPPI Alessandro 00 SC Austria Wien 49.63 92
6. WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 49.95 90
7. LINSBICHLER Florian 00 SC Austria Wien 53.12 75
8. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 54.50 69
9. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 57.95 57

10. EL-ASHRY Omar 00 SC Austria Wien 1:01.06 49
11. METZ Benjamin 01 SC Austria Wien 1:02.30 46
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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 48, Men, 50m Fly

AK 25 Masters

1. STEINER Peter 82 Schwimm Union Wien 31.38 365
2. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 SC Hakoah Wien 31.66 355

AK 30 Masters

1. GUGGENBERGER Jochen 78 SC Diana Wien 27.95 516
2. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 SC Hakoah Wien 31.79 351

AK 35 Masters

1. EBENBICHLER Marco 75 SC Donau Wien 26.38 614

AK 40 Masters

1. VARGA Ernst 66 SC Diana Wien 41.07 162

AK 45 Masters

1. SUBARSKY Michael 62 SC im Theresianum 34.17 282

AK 50 Masters

1. MOLECZ Paul 57 SC Diana Wien 37.82 208

AK 60 Masters

1. HILLE Erich 50 SC Hakoah Wien 40.57 168

AK 65 Masters

1. BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen Wien 44.35 129


